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2016 Gazettes Volumes 371 to 373 
 

January 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  08 January 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-80 
 Friday  15 January 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 4-7 Pages 81-106 
 Friday  22 January 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 8-11 Pages 107-128 
 Friday  29 January 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 12-16 Pages 129-150 

 
 

February 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 February 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 17-21 Pages 151-174 
 Friday 12 February 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 22-26 Pages 175-204 
 Friday 19 February 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 27-29 Pages 205-224 
 Friday 26 February 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 30-34 Pages 225-258 

 
 

March 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 March 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 35-42 Pages 259-322 
 Friday 11 March 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 43-46 Pages 323-342 
 Friday 18 March 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 47-50 Pages 343-434 
 Thursday 24 March 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 51-55 Pages 435-466 

 
 

April 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 April 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 56-59 Pages 467-490 
 Friday 08 April 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 60-62 Pages 491-516 
 Friday 15 April 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 63-66 Pages 517-540 
 Friday 22 April 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 67-70 Pages 541-564 
 Friday 29 April 2016 371 Gazette Nos. 71-75 Pages 565-588 

 
 

May 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 May 2016 371 Gazette No. 76 Pages 589-590 
   372 Gazette Nos. 1-6 Pages 1-22 

 Friday 13 May 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 7-10 Pages 23-52 
 Friday 20 May 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 11-16  Pages 53-92 
 Friday 27 May 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 17-19 Pages 93-108 

 
 

June 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 June 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 20-25 Pages 109-152 
 Friday 10 June 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 26-31 Pages 153-190 
 Friday 17 June 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 32-37 Pages 191-266 
 Friday 24 June 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 38-43 Pages 267-398 
  



2016 Gazettes Volumes 371 to 373 
 

July 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 July 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 44-51 Pages 399-448 
 Friday 08 July 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 52-56 Pages 449-484 
 Friday 15 July 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 57-62 Pages 485-514 
 Friday 22 July 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 63-70 Pages 515-546 
 Friday 29 July 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 71-75 Pages 547-578 

 
 

August 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 August 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 76-80 Pages 579-606 
 Friday 12 August 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 81-84 Pages 607-628 
 Friday 19 August 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 85-90 Pages 629-656 
 Friday 26 August 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 91-95 Pages 657-680 

 
 

September 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 September 2016 372 Gazette Nos. 96-97 Pages 681-704 
   373 Gazette Nos. 1-5 Pages 1-54 

 Friday 09 September 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 6-10 Pages 55-78 
 Friday 16 September 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 11-14 Pages 79-106 
 Friday 23 September 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 15-17 Pages 107-126 
 Friday 30 September 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 18-22 Pages 127-154 

 
 

October 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 October 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 23-31 Pages 155-182 
 Friday 14 October 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 32-37 Pages 183-208 
 Friday 21 October 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 38-43 Pages 209-272 
 Friday 28 October 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 44-48 Pages 273-294 

 
 

November 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 November 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 49-52 Pages 295-318 
 Friday 11 November 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 53-56 Pages 319-338 
 Friday 18 November 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 57-62 Pages 339-394 
 Friday 25 November 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 63-67 Pages 395-426 

 
 

December 2016 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 December 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 68-73 Pages 427-458 
 Friday 09 December 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 74-81 Pages 459-496 
 Friday 16 December 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 82-85 Pages 497-556 
 Friday 23 December 2016 373 Gazette Nos. 86-93 Pages 557-592 
  


